WEC Fee Schedule

2011 through 2025 Contract Rates

Title

Principal in Charge

Registered Professional Engineering (P.E.)
Environmental Scientist

Mining Specialist PhD (Non-P.E)
Project Manager

Senior Planner

Registered Engineering Intern (E.I)
Plans Examiner

Structural Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Engineering Designer
Engineering Designer
Construction Inspector
Engineering Technician

Field Technicial

Clerical

Reimbursible Expenses
Vellums (24 x 36)

Mylars (24 x 36)

Blue Prints / Sheets (24 x 36)
Copies (11 x17)

Copies (8 1/2 x 14)

Copies (8 1/2 x 11)

Travel

Overnight Mail

Other Reimbursable Expenses

Rate
125.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00

95.00
95.00
95.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
65.00
75.00
75.00
35.00

R2 B0 Vol Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 N0 72 0 Vo SRR Vo B W S V0 R V0 A V2 IV RV R V2 0

$10.00 / each
$25.00 / each
$2.30/ each
$0.30 / each
$0.20 / each
$0.15 / each
Cost

Cost

Cost




WEC Current Market Rates

Title Rate

Principal in Charge S 270.00
Registered Professional Engineer (P.E.) S 220.00
Environmental Scientist S 220.00
Project Manager S 220.00
Registered Engineering Intern (E.I) S 165.00
Structural Inspector S 154.00
Senior Engineering Designer S 154.00
Engineering Designer S 132.00
Construction Inspector S 116.00
Clerical S 77.00

Reimbursible Expenses

Sheets (24 x 36) $3.00 / each
Copies (11 x 17) $0.30/ each
Copies (8 1/2 x 14) $0.20 / each
Copies (8 1/2 x 11) $0.15 / each
Travel Cost + 15%
Overnight Mail Cost + 15%

Other Reimbursable Expenses Cost + 15%




WEC Proposed Contract Rates

Title Rate
Principal in Charge S 165.00
Registered Professional Engineer (P.E.) S 140.00
Environmental Scientist S 135.00
Project Manager S 135.00
Registered Engineering Intern (E.I) S 125.00
Structural Inspector S 125.00
Senior Engineering Designer S 115.00
Engineering Designer S 105.00
Construction Inspector S 85.00
Clerical S 45.00
Reimbursible Expenses

Sheets (24 x 36) $2.30/ each
Copies (11 x 17) $0.30/ each
Copies (8 1/2 x 14) $0.20 / each
Copies (8 1/2 x 11) $0.15 / each
Travel Cost
Overnight Mail Cost

Other Reimbursable Expenses Cost




