2011 through 2025 Contract Rates	<u>s</u>	
Title		Rate
Principal in Charge	\$	125.00
Registered Professional Engineering (P.E.)	\$	105.00
Environmental Scientist	\$	105.00
Mining Specialist PhD (Non-P.E)	\$	105.00
Project Manager	\$	105.00
Senior Planner	\$	105.00
Registered Engineering Intern (E.I)	\$	95.00
Plans Examiner	\$	95.00
Structural Inspector	\$	95.00
Senior Construction Inspector	\$	85.00
Senior Engineering Designer	\$	85.00
Engineering Designer	\$	80.00
Construction Inspector	\$	65.00
Engineering Technician	\$	75.00
Field Technicial	\$	75.00
Clerical	\$	35.00
Reimbursible Expenses		
Vellums (24 x 36)	\$10.00 / each	
Mylars (24 x 36)	\$25.00 / each	
Blue Prints / Sheets (24 x 36)	\$2.30 / each	
Copies (11 x 17)	\$0.30 / each	
Copies (8 1/2 x 14)	\$0.20 / each	
Copies (8 1/2 x 11)	\$0.15 / each	
Travel	Cost	
Overnight Mail	Cost	
Other Reimbursable Expenses	Cost	

WEC Current Market Rates				
Title		Rate		
Principal in Charge	\$	270.00		
Registered Professional Engineer (P.E.)	\$	220.00		
Environmental Scientist	\$	220.00		
Project Manager	\$	220.00		
Registered Engineering Intern (E.I)	\$	165.00		
Structural Inspector	\$	154.00		
Senior Engineering Designer	\$	154.00		
Engineering Designer	\$	132.00		
Construction Inspector	\$	116.00		
Clerical	\$	77.00		
Reimbursible Expenses				
Sheets (24 x 36)	\$3.00 / each			
Copies (11 x 17)	\$0.30 / each			
Copies (8 1/2 x 14)	\$0.20 / each			
Copies (8 1/2 x 11)	\$0.1	\$0.15 / each		
Travel	Cost + 15%			
Overnight Mail	Cost + 15%			
Other Reimbursable Expenses	Cost + 15%			

WEC Proposed Contract Rates				
Title		Rate		
Principal in Charge	\$	165.00		
Registered Professional Engineer (P.E.)	\$	140.00		
Environmental Scientist	\$	135.00		
Project Manager	\$	135.00		
Registered Engineering Intern (E.I)	\$	125.00		
Structural Inspector	\$	125.00		
Senior Engineering Designer	\$	115.00		
Engineering Designer	\$	105.00		
Construction Inspector	\$	85.00		
Clerical	\$	45.00		
Reimbursible Expenses				
Sheets (24 x 36)	\$2.30	) / each		
Copies (11 x 17)	\$0.30 / each			
Copies (8 1/2 x 14)	\$0.20 / each			
Copies (8 1/2 x 11)	\$0.15 / each			
Travel	Cost			
Overnight Mail	Cost			
Other Reimbursable Expenses	Cost			